
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
16 

8 
81 

7 
92 
22 

Name 
Matlak David 
Borovcak Simun 
Bogdanic Uros 
Telebak Bolta Taras 
Kovachi Hristo 
Levar Jure 

Class 
R O T A X  M I C R O  M A X
R O T A X  M I C R O  M A X
R O T A X  M I C R O  M A X
R O T A X  M I C R O  M A X
R O T A X  M I C R O  M A X
R O T A X  M I C R O  M A X

Best Tm 
38.357 
38.601 
38.619 
38.794 
39.043 
39.045 

Diff 

0.244 
0.262 
0.437 
0.686 
0.688 

Best Speed 
75,459 
74,983 
74,948 
74,609 
74,134 
74,130 

In Lap 
11 

7 
4 
7 

11 
6 

Nat 
SRB 
CRO 
SRB 
SLO 
SRB 
SLO 

Club 
ASKS CRVENA ZVEZDA 
KK 1 
AKS CRVENA ZVEZDA 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
KOVACHI HRISTO 
AMD PTUJ 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03.07.2021 09:25:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Harald Müllner 

Race Director Dare Dubaric 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

CEZ Zone Belgrade Trophy                            SSC SPORTSTIL CHAMPIONSHIP 
ADA HUJA /BEOGRAD ,   3.7.2021.

Qualifying       Rotax Micro MAX 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 9:10:32 

Belgrad Ada Huja 0,804 km 

03.07.2021 09:10 


